

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work :- Construction of Road from Motipur Panchayat me. Bezdah Sahasra UPsakh Nahar Chowk Via Sahu Tola TO PWD Road Tak-					
Block:- Raghapur Dist:- Supaul,					
Agency:- Khushboo Kumari					
Agreement No & Date:-					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working bench-mark Pillar --					
-- do -- do -- all comp. Job.					
Qty = 6 Nos					
(2) clearing & Grubbing Road Land -- do -- do -- all comp. Job.					
2 x 15 Nos x 30 M x 1.75 M = 1575.00m ²					
2 x 10 Nos x 30 M x 1.75 M = 1050.00					
2 x 24 M x 1.75 M = 84.00"					
Total Qty = 2709.00 m ²					
or, $\frac{2709.00m^2}{10000} = 0.27 Ha$					

Murank
JE 31/8/21
Raghapur

Continuation
JE
10/11/21
AF

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
E.W Qty = 792.36m ³					
Subgrade & Shoulder:- 687.95m ³					
Local Sand:- 1.60m ³					
Stone Aggregate:- 582.28m ³					
Stone Matel:- 266.03m ³					
Stone dust:- 198.34m ³					
Cement:- 34.73MT					
Course Sand:- 45.82m ³					
Bricks:- 2470 Nos					
Stone Chips:- 166.63m ³					
S.S. Qty = 2.363MT					
R.S. Qty = 0.765MT					
Bitumen (S90) Qty = 5.28MT					
Yuzarpo JEB/04/23					
Sahu 14/11/2023 MC					

2nd & Final Bill:-

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of Work:- Construction of
Road from Motipur Panchayat
me. Besdah Sahassa VPSakha
Nahar Chowk via Sahu Tola
to PWD Road Tak.

Block:- Raghopus Dist:- Supaul.

Agency:- Khushoo Kumari

Agreement No & Date:- JLSB/2020-21

Total Road length = 0.774 KM

B.T. Length = 0.734 KM

C.C. Pavement Gir M30 length = 0.040 KM

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					81/150.33/each - Rs 4658513.24
(21) Providing planting of tree by the road side - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (12) = 73 Nos					
@ Rs 1150.33/each - - -					Rs 83974.00
(22) Providing & laying of retro - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (13)					
(i) 600 mm - Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 3451.56/each - - -					Rs 10354.68
(ii) 900 mm side - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8525.84/each - - -					Rs 17051.68
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm -					
Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 4543.28/each - - -					Rs 13719.84
(23) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (16)					
(a) lead up to 1000 M					
Qty = 158.47 m ³					
@ Rs 121.25/m ³ - - -					Rs 19214.48
(b) lead up to 100 M					
Qty = 633.89 m ³					
@ Rs 184.65/m ³ - - -					Rs 117047.78
(24) Providing & fixing of typical M.M.G.S.Y. Informatory Sign Board with logo - - do - do all comp. - - -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P = Rs 4919881.02
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. 16					
Item No. 1 (2) Qty = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 10800.01 each					Rs 54000.00
Add:-					Rs 4973881.02
GST @ 12% - - - - -					Rs 596865.72
Labour Cess @ 1% - - - - -					Rs 49738.81
S. fee - - - - -					Rs 70750.00
					Rs 5691235.55
Deduction As per					
Agreement - 19.20% below.					
					(-) Rs 1092717.22
					Rs 4598518.00
Prvious Pay Amount					

T.M.B Page No. 19					Rs 3069037.00
					Rs 1529481.00

Murari
JE 8/11/23

Sunil
14/11/23
AC

CP
14/11/23
JE